RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com Page 1
The leader in
rugged fiber optic
technology.
DATA SHEET
RLH Industries, Inc.
DS-020 2020-03-17
2 Wire POTS

Optics
Front Panel Features
Ordering Information
A complete system requires a CO side card and a SUB side card.
Add -RJ to part number for installed RJ11 adapter.
Add -SM07 to part number for forward disconnect option.
Add -SM10 to part number for square wave ringing option.
General Specifications
Optics Distance Fiber Description Part Number CLEI
Multimode ST 1.5 mi / 2.4km 62.5µm
CO Card 8806-1234-03 VAUIASD9AA
SUB Card 8806-1244-05 LFT1AAPEAA
Single-mode ST 9 mi / 15km 8~9µm
CO Card 8806-1261-01 NPIFCB01AA
SUB Card 8806-1271-03 NPIFDB01AA
Single-mode SC 9 mi / 15km 8~9µm
CO Card 8805-1261-01 NPIFKD01AA
SUB Card 8805-1271-03 NPIFLD01AA
Long Haul
Single-mode ST 37 mi / 60km 8~9µm
CO Card 8806-1261-01-LH -
SUB Card 8806-1271-03-LH -